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MANOA INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH OFFICE

Degree Trend Report
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Selected Group:
UHM Ethnicity = Mixed Asian
Period = Fiscal year

Post-Bac All Research  Professional
Fiscal Year Bachelors Masters Certificates* Doctorates** Doctorate Doctorate
2013-2014 386 305 52 4 25 3 22
2014-2015 386 305 47 3 31 6 25
2015-2016 426 346 55 5 20 2 18
2016-2017 409 341 47 3 18 6 12
2017-2018 415 314 70 5 26 4 22
2018-2019 408 328 40 6 34 5 29
2019-2020 392 307 51 3 31 8 23
2020-2021 415 333 52 5 25 2 23
2021-2022 393 302 59 6 26 1 25
2022-2023 405 315 52 4 34 6 28

Degrees Awarded Trend for Selected Group (Fiscal year)

450
350
300
w
(/]
@ 250
(-]
a
200
150
100
50
0
2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023
Fiscal Year
’ Bachelors ‘ Masters All Doctorates . Post-Bac Certificates

Manoa Institutional Research Office

https://manoa.hawaii.edu/miro/apps/?app=degree Page 1 of 2


https://manoa.hawaii.edu/miro/apps/index.php

MIRO Interactive Reports (degree) 11/2/23, 9:43 AM

* Only includes PCERTSs (Post-Baccalaureate Certificates) and some SCs (Subject Certificates). For other types of certificates, use
the Certificates Awarded app.
** All Doctorates is the sum of Research and Professional Doctorates.
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